
2017 Philip Practice Rodeo May 14, 2017

BARRELS

Contestant Name Time Place Points
1 225 Emilee Pauley 17.127 1 10
2 27 Savana Johnston 17.282 2 9
3 51 Joey Carley 17.416 3 8
4 256 Sydney Theobald 17.508 4 7
5 15 Tessa Menzel 17.591 5 6
6 23 Trista Reinert 17.605 6 5
7 447 Echo Ecoffey 17.766 7 4
8 76 Mackayln Fulton 17.771 8 3
9 250 Kassidy Caspers 17.825 9 2

10 88 Tara Reinert 17.852 10 1
11 383 Meghan Corr 18.173
12 453 Wacey Brown 18.791
13 398 Cassidy March 18.973
14 387 Emma Michael 19.409
15 314 Kassidy Sawvell 20.568
16 280 Jordyn Buettner 22.637
17 259 Brianna Philipsen 22.91
18 545 Tatum Lauing 23.042
19 173 Courtney Peters 23.347
20 288 Jae Hanks 24.398
21 134 Laska Ward 100
22 Haley Orth 100
23

Judge/Timer Signature



GOAT TYING 

Contestant Name Time Place Points
1 225 Emilee Pauley 7.52 1 10
2 27 Savana Johnston 7.75 2 9
3 545 Tatum Lauing 7.93 3 8
4 15 Tessa Menzel 9.41 7
5 68 Mary Risse 9.8 6
6 383 Meghan Corr 9.91 5
7 433 Whitley Heitsch 10.42 4
8 314 Kassidy Sawvell 10.51 3
9 453 Wacey Brown 10.67 2
10 256 Sydney Theobald 11.22 1
11 76 Mackayln Fulton 11.95
12 51 Joey Carley 27.38
13 134 Laska Ward scratch
14



POLES

Contestant Name Time Place Points
1 453 Wacey Brown 21.189 1 10
2 250 Kassidy Caspers 21.52 2 9
3 398 Cassidy March 22.082 3 8
4 27 Savana Johnston 22.774 7
5 259 Brianna Philipsen 23.063 6
6 314 Kassidy Sawvell 25.463 5
7 76 Mackayln Fulton 26.344 4
8 447 Echo Ecoffey 31.632 3
9 23 Trista Reinert 31.826 2
10 256 Sydney Theobald 31.993 1
11 225 Emilee Pauley 32.476
12 51 Joey Carley 32.624
13 288 Jae Hanks 33.428
14 88 Tara Reinert 100
15 280 Jordyn Buettner 100

Judge/Timer Signature



BREAK-AWAY ROPING

Contestant Name Time Place Points
1 545 Tatum Lauing 2.8 1 10
2 222 Carissa Louder 3.19 2 9
3 387 Emma Michael 3.36 3 8
4 23 Trista Reinert 3.51 7
5 250 Kassidy Caspers 3.66 6
6 453 Wacey Brown 5.42 5
7 433 Whitley Heitsch 8.5 4
8 225 Emilee Pauley 11.84 3
9 259 Brianna Philipsen 13.57 2
10 383 Meghan Corr 100
11 314 Kassidy Sawvell 100
12 173 Courtney Peters 100
13 398 Cassidy March 100
14 68 Mary Risse 100
15 549 Elle Moon 100
16 15 Tessa Menzel 100
17 256 Sydney Theobald 100
18 51 Joey Carley 100
19 27 Savana Johnston 100
20 288 Jae Hanks 100
21 76 Mackayln Fulton 100
22 134 Laska Ward scratch

Judge/Timer Signature



BAREBACK

Contestant Name Score Place Points
1 15 Trae Edoff 0
2
3
4
5
6

Judge/Timer Signature



SADDLE BRONC

Contestant Name Score Place Points
1 396 Carter Elshere scratch
2 189 Dylan Schofield 75 1 10
3 162 Cash Wilson 68 2 9
4 323 Trey Elshere 60 3 8
5 286 Tanner Williamson 0
6 409 Pedro Dennis 0
7
8

Judge/Timer Signature



BULLS

Contestant Name Score Place Points
1 136 Dillon, Lyle 62 1 10
2 357 David Hartshorn 0
3 196 Jaden Jessop 0
4 335 Cody Secrest 0
5 352 Dawson Reedy 0
6

Judge/Timer Signature



CALF ROPING put in 100 for NT

Contestant Name Time Place Points
1 14 Tanner Fite 10.3 1 10
2 8 Wynn Schaack 10.79 2 9
3 352 Dawson Reedy 11.76 3 8
4 289 Luke Heninger 12.15 4 7
5 7 Tristan Hunter 12.37 5 6
6 103 Carson Good 12.68 6 5
7 244 Kolter Clark 15.09 7 4
8 389 Lucas Kessler 15.51 8 3
9 357 David Hartshorn 16.89 9 2
10 297 Kaelen Block 17.01 10 1
11 171 Jaykob Smith 18.02
12 396 Carter Elshere 100
13 162 Cash Wilson 100
14 22 Nolan Smith 100
15 159 Landon Sivertsen 100
16 372 Brand Baker 100
17 72 Clay Schnose 100
18 270 Baxter Bolden 100
19 265 Winston Brown 100
20

Judge/Timer Signature



STEER WRESTLING

Contestant Name Time Place Points
1 531 Cass Lytle 6.6 1 10
2 103 Carson Good 7.27 2 9
3 8 Wynn Schaack 100
4 289 Luke Heninger 100
5 244 Kolter Clark 100
6 358 Victor Dennis 100
7 100 Seth Shorb 100
8 389 Lucas Kessler 100
9 265 Winston Brown 100

Judge/Timer Signature



TEAM ROPING

HEADER HEELER Time Place Points
1 173 Courtney Peters 270 Baxter Bolden 10.16 1 10
2 265 Winston Brown 22 Nolan Smith 15.21 2 9
3 72 Clay Schnose 7 Tristan Hunter 17.91 3 8
4 286 Tanner Williamson 357 David Hartshorn 21.06 7
5 250 Kassidy Caspers 512 Taylor Richter 100
6 15 Tessa Menzel 409 Pedro Dennis 100
7 254 Jamin Dougherty 183 Slater Tople 100
8 134 100 Seth Shorb 100
9 225 Emilee Pauley 323 Trey Elshere 100
10 389 Lucas Kessler 289 Luke Heninger 100
11 8 Wynn Schaack 14 Tanner Fite 100
12 549 Elle Moon 297 Kaelen Block 100
13 23 Trista Reinert 162 Cash Wilson 100
14 256 Sydney Theobald 76 Mackayln Fulton 100
15 398 Cassidy March 171 Jaykob Smith 100
16 352 Dawson Reedy 159 Landon Sivertsen 100
17 552 Cameron Richter 531 Cass Lytle 100
18 27 Savana Johnston 396 Carter Elshere 100
19

Judge/Timer Signature



GIRLS ALL AROUND
Philip Only

NAME Barrels BWY Goats Poles TR Barrels BWY Goats Poles TR TOTAL Place
Emilee Pauley 8 8 9 5 10 3 10 53 1 23
Savana Johnston 7 10 9 9 7 42 25 1
Wacey Brown 9 7 5 2 10 33 17
Kassidy Caspers 3 10 2 6 9 30 17
Trista Reinert 10 5 7 2 24 14
Joey Carley 6 6 8 20 8
Emma Michael 10 8 18 8
Tatum Lauing 10 8 18 18
Whitley Heitsch 8 4 4 16 8
Cassidy March 7 8 15 8
Tessa Menzel 2 6 7 15 13
Brianna Philipsen 2 3 2 6 13 8
Sydney Theobald 4 7 1 1 13 9
Kassidy Sawvell 3 3 5 11 8
Mackayln Fulton 1 9 10 0
Courtney Peters 10 10 10
Carissa Louden 9 9 9
Echo Ecoffey 4 3 7 7
Makylayn Fulton 3 4 7 7
Mary Risse 6 6 6
Meghan Corr 5 5 5
Tara Reinert 1 1 1

0 0

1st Rodeo 2nd Rodeo



BOYS ALL AROUND
Philip Only

Name CR BB SW SB TR Bulls CR BB SW SB TR Bulls TOTAL Place
Winston Brown 10 10 5 9 34 1 9
Carson Good 9 9 5 9 32 14
Tanner Fite 8 10 7 25 17 1
Tristan Hunter 9 6 8 23 14
Dylan Schofield 10 10 20 10
Lyle Dillon 10 10 20 10
Cash Wilson 9 9 18 9
Clay Schnose 9 8 17 8
Dawson Reedy 8 8 16 8
Luke Henninger 8 7 15 7  
David Hartshorn 6 2 7 15 9
Nolan Smith 5 9 14 9
Tanner Williamson 7 6 13 0
Cass Lytle 10 10 10
Baxter Bolden 10 10 10
Wynn Schaack 9 9 9
Pedro Dennis 8 8 0
Landon Sivertsen 8 8 0
Trey Elshere 8 8 8
Jaykob Smith 7 7 0
Kolter Clark 4 4 4
Lucas Kessler 3 3 3
Kaelen Block 1 1 1

0 0

1st Rodeo 2nd Rodeo


	Barrels
	Goats
	Poles
	BkAway
	BB
	SB
	Bulls
	CR
	SW
	TR
	GAA
	BAA



